LIST OF APPROVED PERMANENT RULES
November 17, 2022 Meeting

AGRICULTURE, BOARD OF

Definitions 02 NCAC 61 .0101
Authorized Sanitizing Processes 02 NCAC 61 .0102
Recordkeeping for Sanitization 02 NCAC 61 .0104
Storage of Secondhand or Previously-Used Materials 02 NCAC 61 .0106
License Fees and Applications 02 NCAC 61 .0109
Durable Materials for Tags 02 NCAC 61 .0111

STATE FIRE AND RESCUE COMMISSION
Minimum Professional Qualifications 11 NCAC 05B .0301

SHERIFFS' EDUCATION AND TRAINING STANDARDS COMMISSION

Period of Suspension: Revocation: or Denial 12 NCAC 10B .0205
Minimum Standards for Justice Officers 12 NCAC 10B .0301
Documentation of Educational Requirement 12 NCAC 10B .0302
Fingerprint Criminal History Records Check 12 NCAC 10B .0303
Medical Examination 12 NCAC 10B .0304
Background Investigation 12 NCAC 10B .0305
Employment Interview 12 NCAC 10B .0306
Criminal History Record 12 NCAC 10B .0307
Verification of Records to the Division 12 NCAC 10B .0408
Agency Reporting of Drug Screening Results 12 NCAC 10B .0410
Evaluation for Training Waiver 12 NCAC 10B .0603

PUBLIC HEALTH, COMMISSION FOR

Definitions 15A NCAC 18A .1301
Approval of Plans 15A NCAC 18A .1302
Inspections 15A NCAC 18A .1304
Grading Residential Care Facilities in Institutions 15A NCAC 18A .1305
Public Display of Grade Card 15A NCAC 18A .1306
Reinspections 15A NCAC 18A .1307
Scoring System 15A NCAC 18A .1308
Floors 15A NCAC 18A .1309
Walls and Ceilings 15A NCAC 18A .1310
Lighting and Ventilation 15A NCAC 18A .1311
Toilet: Handwashing: and Bathing Facilities 15A NCAC 18A .1312
Water Supply 15A NCAC 18A .1313
Drinking Water Facilities: Ice Handling 15A NCAC 18A .1314
Liquid Wastes 15A NCAC 18A .1315
Solid Wastes: Premises Medical Wastes 15A NCAC 18A .1316
Pest Control: Pesticides 15A NCAC 18A .1317

Medical Supplies 15A NCAC 18A .1318




Furnishings and Laundry
Activity Kitchens, Rehabilitation Kitchens, and Nourishme...

Food Supplies
Food Protection in Activity Kitchens, Rehabilitation Kitc...

Employees
Incorporated Rules

EDUCATION, STATE BOARD OF
Charter Schools Application and Review Process

GENERAL CONTRACTORS, LICENSING BOARD FOR
Classification

Application for Licensure

Application for Initial Approval of Continuing Education ...

DENTAL EXAMINERS, BOARD OF
Board Approved Examinations
Board Approved Examinations

MEDICAL BOARD
Petition for Rulemaking

BUILDING CODE COUNCIL

2018 NC Administrative Code/Design Professional Seal Requ...

2018 NC Fire Code
2018 NC Building Code
2018 NC Residential Code/Scope and Exterior Walls

15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC

16 NCAC

21 NCAC
21 NCAC
21 NCAC

21 NCAC
21 NCAC

21 NCAC

204.3.5
903.2.8

18A
18A
18A
18A
18A
18A

06G

12A
12A
12B

16B
16C

32A

1319
1320
1321
1323
1324
1327

.0508

.0202
.0303
.0201

.0303
.0303

.0115

Table 602 and 903.2.8

R101.2 and Table

R302.1



