LIST OF APPROVED PERMANENT RULES November 17, 2022 Meeting

AGRICULTURE, BOARD OF			
Definitions	02 NCAC	61	.0101
Authorized Sanitizing Processes	02 NCAC		.0102
Recordkeeping for Sanitization	02 NCAC	-	.0104
Storage of Secondhand or Previously-Used Materials	02 NCAC		.0106
License Fees and Applications	02 NCAC		.0109
Durable Materials for Tags	02 NCAC	-	.0111
<u></u>			
STATE FIRE AND RESCUE COMMISSION			
Minimum Professional Qualifications	11 NCAC	05B	.0301
SHERIFFS' EDUCATION AND TRAINING STANDARDS COMMISSION			
Period of Suspension: Revocation: or Denial	12 NCAC	10B	.0205
Minimum Standards for Justice Officers	12 NCAC	10B	.0301
Documentation of Educational Requirement	12 NCAC	10B	.0302
Fingerprint Criminal History Records Check	12 NCAC	10B	.0303
Medical Examination	12 NCAC	10B	.0304
Background Investigation	12 NCAC	10B	.0305
Employment Interview	12 NCAC	10B	.0306
Criminal History Record	12 NCAC	10B	.0307
Verification of Records to the Division	12 NCAC	10B	.0408
Agency Reporting of Drug Screening Results	12 NCAC	10B	.0410
Evaluation for Training Waiver	12 NCAC	10B	.0603
PUBLIC HEALTH, COMMISSION FOR			
Definitions	15A NCAC	18A	1301
Approval of Plans	15A NCAC		
Inspections	15A NCAC		
Grading Residential Care Facilities in Institutions	15A NCAC		
Public Display of Grade Card	15A NCAC		
Reinspections	15A NCAC		
Scoring System	15A NCAC		
Floors	15A NCAC		
Walls and Ceilings	15A NCAC		
Lighting and Ventilation	15A NCAC		
Toilet: Handwashing: and Bathing Facilities	15A NCAC		
Water Supply	15A NCAC		
Drinking Water Facilities: Ice Handling	15A NCAC		
Liquid Wastes	15A NCAC		
Solid Wastes: Premises Medical Wastes	15A NCAC		
Pest Control: Pesticides	15A NCAC		
Medical Supplies	15A NCAC		

Furnishings and Laundry	15A NCAC	18A .1319	
Activity Kitchens, Rehabilitation Kitchens, and Nourishme	15A NCAC	18A .1320	
Food Supplies	15A NCAC	18A .1321	
Food Protection in Activity Kitchens, Rehabilitation Kitc	15A NCAC	18A .1323	
<u>Employees</u>	15A NCAC	18A .1324	
Incorporated Rules	15A NCAC	18A .1327	
EDUCATION, STATE BOARD OF			
Charter Schools Application and Review Process	16 NCAC	06G .0508	
GENERAL CONTRACTORS, LICENSING BOARD FOR			
Classification	21 NCAC	12A .0202	
Application for Licensure	21 NCAC	12A .0303	
Application for Initial Approval of Continuing Education	21 NCAC	12B .0201	
DENTAL EXAMINERS, BOARD OF			
Board Approved Examinations	21 NCAC	16B .0303	
Board Approved Examinations	21 NCAC	16C .0303	
MEDICAL BOARD			
Petition for Rulemaking	21 NCAC	32A .0115	
BUILDING CODE COUNCIL			
2018 NC Administrative Code/Design Professional Seal Requ	204.3.5		
2018 NC Fire Code	903.2.8		
2018 NC Building Code	Table 602 and 903.2.8		
2018 NC Residential Code/Scope and Exterior Walls	R101.2 and Table R302.1		